

## Statutory representatives of the ASEKOL a.s. company in 2024

- Jan Vrba Chairman of the Board of Management
- Karel Krejsa Member of the Board of Management

## Composition of the supervisory board of the ASEKOL a.s. company in 2024

- FAST ČR, a.s. Petr Kouba Member of the Supervisory Board
- MASCOM s.r.o. Libor Šlechta Chairman of the Supervisory Board
- ASBIS CZ, spol. s r.o. Martin Toncar Member of the Supervisory Board
- LG Electronics Polska, Sp. z o.o. Libor Dubský Member of the Supervisory Board
- BaSys CS, s.r.o. Jaroslav Coufal Member of the Supervisory Board



